Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4th Competition May 06, 2021

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Nature

1ST Dragonfly On Stem
2ND Emu Sees You
HM Lioness Makalali Game Reserve

Pictorial

1ST Group Photo At Wrong Side
2ND Architectural Contrasts

Natural Things

1ST Lost In Thought
HM  True Love

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Creative
HM Mississasuga's lcons
Nature

1ST Sally Lightfoot Crab
HM  Monarch Butterfly On Red Milkw

Pictorial

1ST Cucumber Falls

2ND Alignment

3RD Sunset Cruise

HM Nobody Seems To Care

Natural Things
1ST Condor Portrait

HM Cardinal Discovers Camera

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Steven Desrocher
Mike Robinson
Lorry Cumming

Sang S. Duong
Pat Donaldson

Mike Robinson
Sang S. Duong

Hilary Ottley

Susan Robertson
John (Giovanni) Colonna

Michael Lemiski
Michael Lemiski
Susan Robertson
Linda Hilliard

Michael Lemiski
Bain Myers

24.0
23.0
23.0

22.0
215

22.5
215

23.5

25.0
23.0

25.0
24.0
23.0
22.5

255
22.0
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2ND
2ND
3RD
HM
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3RD
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HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD
HM
HM

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD

Toronto Dreams
Woodland Fairies

The Clock

Mushroom Rosette Panel
The Girl In The Window

Atlantic Puffin On Eggs
Herring Gull With Pike
Merganser With Huge Catch
Gyrfalcon - White Morph
Common Ravens Sitka Alaska

| Have A Voice

How The West Was Won

Olivia

A Girl And Her Saxaphone
Canada Goose Reflection

Quinella

Inglis Falls

Amaryllis

Wintery Road

Snowy Owl Eating Duck
Chickadee On Milkweed Stem

Leonie Holmes
Jon Clarke
Brien Thomson
Robert Bateman
Al Tilson

Vincent Filteau
Sandra Hawkins
Sophie Matta
Vincent Filteau

Linda Wiesner

Mike Feraco
Lori Metcalfe
Jon Clarke

Mike Feraco
Barbara Kell

Linda Wiesner

Gerard Baron
Michael Laezza
Vida Tirilis
Sophie Matta
Lori Metcalfe

25.0
24.5
24.0
23.5
23.0

26.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.5

28.0
27.5
255
255
25.0
25.0

25.0
24.0
24.0
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Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 4th Competition May 06, 2021

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Mike Robinson 68.0
Steven Desrocher 67.0
Sang S. Duong 63.5
Pat Donaldson 62.5
Lorry Cumming 61.5
Leslie Olejarz 57.5
Suman Kathuria 56.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Michael Lemiski 74.5
Susan Robertson 70.0
Linda Hilliard 66.0
Hilary Ottley 66.0
John (Giovanni) Colon 65.5
Bain Myers 63.5
David Jackman 60.5
Liz McNally 60.0
Cid Negri 60.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Mike Feraco 78.0
Vincent Filteau 74.0
Vida Tirilis 72.0
Lori Metcalfe 71.5
Jon Clarke 71.0
Linda Wiesner 71.0
Eros Fiacconi 70.5
Barbara Kell 70.5
Michael Laezza 70.0
Sophie Matta 70.0
Stephen Balke 69.5
Gerard Baron 69.5
Brien Thomson 69.5
Robert Bateman 69.0
Leonie Holmes 68.5
Sandra Hawkins 67.0
Joe DilLecce 66.5
Al Tilson 66.5
Sue Adorjan 64.5
Rick DaSilva 64.5
Jennifer Fowler 64.5

Corinne Baron 64.0



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 4th Competition May 06, 2021

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Mark Fenton 61.5
Barbara Stephen 61.5
Marcus Miller 60.5
Myra Jones 57.0

Sandro DelRe 42.0



