Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4th Competition May 06, 2021

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Nature

1ST	Dragonfly On Stem	Steven Desrocher	24.0
2ND	Emu Sees You	Mike Robinson	23.0
HM	Lioness Makalali Game Reserve	Lorry Cumming	23.0
Picto	orial		
1ST	Group Photo At Wrong Side	Sang S. Duong	22.0
2ND	Architectural Contrasts	Pat Donaldson	21.5
Natural Things			
1ST	Lost In Thought	Mike Robinson	22.5
HM	True Love	Sang S. Duong	21.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Creative

ΗM	Mississasuga's Icons	Hilary Ottley	23.5
Natu	ire		
1ST	Sally Lightfoot Crab	Susan Robertson	25.0
HM	Monarch Butterfly On Red Milkw	John (Giovanni) Colonna	23.0
Picto	orial		
1ST	Cucumber Falls	Michael Lemiski	25.0
2ND	Alignment	Michael Lemiski	24.0
3RD	Sunset Cruise	Susan Robertson	23.0
HM	Nobody Seems To Care	Linda Hilliard	22.5
Natu	iral Things		
1ST	Condor Portrait	Michael Lemiski	25.5
HM	Cardinal Discovers Camera	Bain Myers	22.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4th Competition May 06, 2021

Creative

1ST Toronto Dreams	Leonie Holmes	25.0
2ND Woodland Fairies	Jon Clarke	24.5
2ND The Clock	Brien Thomson	24.0
3RD Mushroom Rosette Panel	Robert Bateman	23.5
HM The Girl In The Window	Al Tilson	23.0
Nature		
1ST Atlantic Puffin On Eggs	Vincent Filteau	26.0
2ND Herring Gull With Pike	Sandra Hawkins	25.0
3RD Merganser With Huge Catch	Sophie Matta	25.0
HM Gyrfalcon - White Morph	Vincent Filteau	24.5
HM Common Ravens Sitka Alaska	Linda Wiesner	24.5
Pictorial		
1ST I Have A Voice	Mike Feraco	28.0
1ST I Have A Voice2ND How The West Was Won	Mike Feraco Lori Metcalfe	28.0 27.5
2ND How The West Was Won	Lori Metcalfe	27.5
2ND How The West Was Won 3RD Olivia	Lori Metcalfe Jon Clarke	27.5 25.5
2ND How The West Was Won3RD Olivia3RD A Girl And Her Saxaphone	Lori Metcalfe Jon Clarke Mike Feraco	27.5 25.5 25.5
2ND How The West Was Won3RD Olivia3RD A Girl And Her SaxaphoneHM Canada Goose Reflection	Lori Metcalfe Jon Clarke Mike Feraco Barbara Kell	27.5 25.5 25.5 25.0
 2ND How The West Was Won 3RD Olivia 3RD A Girl And Her Saxaphone HM Canada Goose Reflection HM Quinella 	Lori Metcalfe Jon Clarke Mike Feraco Barbara Kell	27.5 25.5 25.5 25.0
 2ND How The West Was Won 3RD Olivia 3RD A Girl And Her Saxaphone HM Canada Goose Reflection HM Quinella Natural Things	Lori Metcalfe Jon Clarke Mike Feraco Barbara Kell Linda Wiesner	27.5 25.5 25.5 25.0 25.0
 2ND How The West Was Won 3RD Olivia 3RD A Girl And Her Saxaphone HM Canada Goose Reflection HM Quinella Natural Things 1ST Inglis Falls	Lori Metcalfe Jon Clarke Mike Feraco Barbara Kell Linda Wiesner Gerard Baron	27.5 25.5 25.0 25.0 25.0
 2ND How The West Was Won 3RD Olivia 3RD A Girl And Her Saxaphone HM Canada Goose Reflection HM Quinella Natural Things 1ST Inglis Falls 2ND Amaryllis	Lori Metcalfe Jon Clarke Mike Feraco Barbara Kell Linda Wiesner Gerard Baron Michael Laezza	27.5 25.5 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 24.0

Current Month Scoreboard

Results for the 4th Competition May 06, 2021

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Mike Robinson	68.0
Steven Desrocher	67.0
Sang S. Duong	63.5
Pat Donaldson	62.5
Lorry Cumming	61.5
Leslie Olejarz	57.5
Suman Kathuria	56.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Michael Lemiski	74.5
Susan Robertson	70.0
Linda Hilliard	66.0
Hilary Ottley	66.0
John (Giovanni) Colon	65.5
Bain Myers	63.5
David Jackman	60.5
Liz McNally	60.0
Cid Negri	60.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Mike Feraco	78.0
Vincent Filteau	74.0
Vida Tirilis	72.0
Lori Metcalfe	71.5
Jon Clarke	71.0
Linda Wiesner	71.0
Eros Fiacconi	70.5
Barbara Kell	70.5
Michael Laezza	70.0
Sophie Matta	70.0
Stephen Balke	69.5
Gerard Baron	69.5
Brien Thomson	69.5
Robert Bateman	69.0
Leonie Holmes	68.5
Sandra Hawkins	67.0
Joe DiLecce	66.5
Al Tilson	66.5
Sue Adorjan	64.5
Rick DaSilva	64.5
Jennifer Fowler	64.5
Corinne Baron	64.0

Current Month Scoreboard

Results for the 4th Competition May 06, 2021

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Mark Fenton	61.5
Barbara Stephen	61.5
Marcus Miller	60.5
Myra Jones	57.0
Sandro DelRe	42.0